©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
CS9202/D
CS9202
Micropower 3.3 V, 100 mA
Linear Regulator with
NOCAP�

Figure 1. Block Diagram
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS9202YDF8 SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS9202YDFR8 2500 Tape & ReelSOIC−8
SOIC−8
DF SUFFIX
CASE 751
1
8
NCNC
1 8
GNDGND
GNDGND
VINVOUT
PIN CONNECTIONS AND
MARKING DIAGRAM
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
C
S
920
A
LY
W
2
�
CS9202 = Device Code
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
CS9202YDFR8G 2500 Tape & ReelSOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
CS9202YDF8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS9202